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Abinaton
Acton
Acushnet
Adams
Agawam
Alford
Amesbury
Amherst
Andover
Arlinaton
Ashburnham
Ashby
Ashfield
Ashland
Athol
Attleboro
Auburn
Avon

Aver
Barnstable
Barre
Becket
Bedford
Belchertown
Bellingham
Belmont
Berkley
Berlin
Bernardston
Beverly
Billerica
Blackstone
Blandford
Bolton
Boston
Bourne
Boxborough
Boxford
Bovlston
Braintree
Brewster
Bridgewater
Brimfield
Brockton
Brookfield
Brookline
Buckland
Burlington
Cambridae
Canton
Carlisle
Carver
Charlemont
Charlton
Chatham
Chelmsford
Chelsea
Cheshire

17,003
23,864
10,560

8.149
28,606
450
17.279
33,389
36,389
45,906
6.337
3187
1838
18,634
11,921
46,384
16,849
4730
8.408
48922
5531
2105
14,273
15,304
17,025
26,997
6.768
3514
2,036
42414
41708
9.195
1,052
5,653

665,945

20455
5462
8.168
4,855

38,748

10,341

28531
3,699

104,713

3443

62,698
2,004

26,169

117,962

24293

5.209
11,641
1,064
13,338
6.607
36,182
39,890
3.239

Chester
Chesterfield
Chicopee
Chilmark
Clarksburg
Clinton
Cohasset
Colrain
Concord
Conway
Cummington
Dalton
Danvers
Dartmouth
Dedham
Deerfield
Dennis
Dighton
Doudlas
Dover
Dracut
Dudley
Dunstable
Duxbury
East Bridgewater
East Brookfield
East Longmeadow
Eastham
Easthampton
Easton
Edaartown
Egremont
Erving
Essex
Everett
Fairhaven
Fall River
Falmouth
Fitchburg
Florida
Foxborough
Framingham
Franklin
Freetown
Gardner
Aquinnah
Georgetown
Gill
Gloucester
Goshen
Gosnold
Grafton
Granby
Granville
Great Barrington
Greenfield
Groton
Groveland

1,403
996
55,441
1,561
1,713
15,347
8.330
1,740
18,265
1,773
975
6.332
27,910
32,366
25,150
5,125
14,742
8,083
9,024
5,886
32,291
11,885
3,359
16,041
14,382
2,120
16.361
5.724
16.136
25,021
5,159
1.471
1,631
3.674
48,685
15,899
93,638
32,694
41,621
796
18.476
71,805
32,777
9,199
21,090
708
8.455
1,747
29,830
890

38
19,650
6.096
1,686
7,184
17,674
11.254
6.742

Hadley
Halifax
Hamilton
Hampden
Hancock
Hanover
Hanson
Hardwick
Harvard
Harwich
Hatfield
Haverhill
Hawley
Heath
Hingham
Hinsdale
Holbrook
Holden
Holland
Holliston
Holvoke
Hopedale
Hopkinton
Hubbardston
Hudson
Hull
Huntington
Ipswich
Kingston
Lakeville
Lancaster
Lanesborough
Lawrence
Lee
Leicester
Lenox
Leominster
Leverett
Lexinaton
Levden
Lincoln
Littleton
Longmeadow
Lowell
Ludlow
Lunenburg
Lvnn
Lynnfield
Malden
Manchester
Mansfield
Marblehead
Marion
Marlborough
Marshfield
Mashpee
Mattapoisett
Mavnard

Density of Total Population

5.295
7,728
7,586
4,966
772
14,773
10,619
2,694
6.835
13,440
3,328
67.273
374
719
24143
1,791
11,338
19,783
2,585
14,902
38,210
6.021
18,748
4,338
19,947
10,116
2,328
13,791
13,702
11,625
8,395
3,037
88.067
5,765
11,066
5,083
43,620
1,793
34,221
640
6.928
10,084
15,789
114,737
20,883
11,735
100,653
12,925
65.463
5,386
23,831
20,350
5,305
41,391
25,782
15,144
6.511
10,671

Medfield
Medford
Medway
Melrose
Mendon
Merrimac
Methuen
Middleborough
Middlefield
Middleton
Milford
Millbury

Millis

Millville

Milton

Monroe
Monson
Montague
Monterey
Montgomery
Mount Washington
Nahant
Nantucket
Natick
Needham
New Ashford
New Bedford
New Braintree
New Marlborough
New Salem
Newbury
Newburyport
Newton
Norfolk

North Adams
North Andover
North Attleborough
North Brookfield
North Reading
Northampton
Northborough
Northbridae
Northfield
Norton
Norwell
Norwood

Oak Bluffs
Oakham
Orange
Orleans

Otis

Oxford

Palmer
Paxton
Peabody
Pelham
Pembroke
Pepperell

12,844
61,748
13,164
290477
6.238
6.717
52,812
24,268
319
9,668
30,202
13,852
8,565
3,176
28,450
103
8,159
8,527
983
877
188
3,336
14,065
36,589
31,957
262
100,620
984
1,550
1,074
6.723
18,356
88.453
11,527
12,937
30,847
30,750
4,750
15,529
28,245
15,647
16,303
2,871
19,177
11,281
31,343
5,327
1,585
7,584
6.322
1478
13,369
12,422
5,013
54,204
1,315
18,330
11,625

Peru
Petersham
Phillipston
Pittsfield
Plainfield
Plainville
Plymouth
Plympton
Princeton
Provincetown
Quincy
Randolph
Raynham
Reading
Rehoboth
Revere
Richmond
Rochester
Rockland
Rockport
Rowe
Rowley
Rovalston
Russell
Rutland
Salem
Salisbury
Sandisfield
Sandwich
Saugus
Savoy
Scituate
Seekonk
Sharon
Sheffield
Shelburne
Sherborn
Shirley
Shrewsbury
Shutesbury
Somerset
Somerville
South Hadley
Southampton
Southborough
Southbridge
Southwick
Spencer
Sprinafield
Sterling
Stockbridae
Stoneham
Stoughton
Stow
Sturbridge
Sudbury
Sunderland
Sutton

670
1177
1918

43730
618
9,814
61628
2,923
3497
3,630
100,981
34,691
15,124
25415
12,614
60,577
1435
5.727
17.721
6.973
447
6.175
1455
1,339
9.102
44,541
9.182
960
20419
28,566
620
19,069
15475
18473
3312
1407
4,404
7,002
38,734
1754
18.266
80,464
17.115
6.185
10,421
17,669
9.244
11,955

155,305
8,053
1,933

22,992
29,051
7111
9,842
18,926
3658
9,357

Swampscott
Swansea
Taunton
Templeton
Tewksbury
Tisbury
Tolland
Topsfield
Townsend
Truro
Tvnasborough
Tyringham
Upton
Uxbridae
Wakefield
Wales
Walpole
Waltham
Ware
Wareham
Warren
Warwick
Washington
Watertown
Wavland
Webster
Wellesley
Wellfleet
Wendell
Wenham
West Boylston
West Bridaewater
West Brookfield
West Newbury
West Sprinafield
West Stockbridge
West Tisbury
Westborough
Westfield
Westford
Westhampton
Westminster
Weston
Westport
Westwood
Wevmouth
Whately
Whitman
Wilbraham
Williamsburg
Williamstown
Wilmington
Winchendon
Winchester
Windsor
Winthrop
Woburn
Worcester

15,125
17,158
59,436
8,157
31,089
4,809
447
6.532
9,070
1,627
12,371
484
8,037
14,228
27,054
1,957
26,317
64.711
10,162
23192
4,985
814
454
35,181
13,821
17,671
29,862
4,352
847
4,933
7,695
7,648
3,823
4,521
28,755
1,220
2,941
21,360
40,794
24524
1,519
8.220
11,759
16,330
16,149
57,300
1,736
15,146
14,595
2,745
7,630
23191
10,372
22,809
1,030
19,031
40,992
204,191

Worthington 971
Wrentham 12,173
Yarmouth 25,017
Boston

Allston 21,762
Back Bay 16,948
Beacon Hill 8,204
Brighton 48,999
Charlestown 27,371
Chinatown 5,015
Dorchester 124,460
Downtown 12,368
East Boston 45,357
Fenway 41,725
Hyde Park 42,270
Jamaica Plain 46,185
Lonawood 4,769
Mattapan 31,549
Mission Hill 15,168
North End 9,856
Roslindale 30,321
Roxbury 51,486
South Boston 36,175
South Boston Waterfront 5,456
South End 30,576
West End 7.506
West Roxbury 37,660
Springfield

Bay, Mcnght, Old, 20,463
Upper Hill

6 Cor Memo Metro

Brightwood S 28,816
E Springfield Indian

Liberty 95,683
;lge Point Boston 15788
E Forest Park 16 44,639
Acre

Forest Park 32,127
Worcester

Downtown 3,594
Central City 32,208
East Worcester 51,398
North Worcester 29,059
South Worcester 39,817
West Worcester 58,508
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Boston
Worcester
Springfield
Cambridae
Lowell
Brockton
Quincy
Lvnn

New Bedford
Fall River
Newton
Lawrence
Somerville
Framingham
Haverhill
Malden
Waltham
Brookline
Medford
Plvmouth
Revere
Taunton
Weymouth
Chicopee
Peabody
Methuen
Barnstable
Everett
Attleboro
Arlinaton
Salem
Pittsfield
Leominster
Beverly
Billerica
Fitchburg
Marlborough
Woburn
Westfield
Chelsea
Braintree
Shrewsbury
Holvoke
Natick
Andover
Chelmsford
Watertown
Randolph
Lexinaton
Amherst
Franklin
Falmouth
Dartmouth
Dracut
Needham
Norwood
Tewksbury
North Andover

665,945
204,191
155,305
117,962
114,737
104,713
100,981
100,653
100,620
93,638
88.453
88,067
80.464
71,805
67.273
65.463
64,711
62,698
61,748
61.628
60,577
59,436
57,300
55,441
54,204
52,812
48,922
48,685
46,384
45,906
44,541
43,730
43,620
42,414
41,708
41,621
41,391
40,992
40,794
39,890
38,748
38,734
38,210
36,589
36,389
36,182
35,181
34,691
34,221
33,389
32,777
32,694
32,366
32,291
31,957
31,343
31,089
30,847

North Attleborough
Milford
Wellesley
Gloucester
Melrose
Stoughton
West Springfield
Agawam
Sauqus
Bridgewater
Milton
Northampton
Danvers
Wakefield
Belmont
Walpole
Burlington
Marshfield
Reading
Dedham
Easton
Yarmouth
Westford
Canton
Middleborough
Hingham
Acton
Mansfield
Wareham
Wilmington
Stoneham
Winchester
Westborough
Gardner
Ludlow
Bourne
Sandwich
Marblehead
Hudson
Holden
Grafton
Norton
Scituate
Winthrop
Sudbury
Hopkinton
Ashland
Foxborough
Sharon
Newburyport
Pembroke
Somerset
Concord
Rockland
Greenfield
Webster
Southbridge
Amesbury

30,750
30,202
29,862
29,830
29477
29,051
28,755
28,606
28,566
28,531
28,450
28,245
27910
27,054
26,997
26,317
26,169
25,782
25415
25,150
25,021
25,017
24,524
24,293
24,268
24,143
23,864
23,831
23192
23191
22,992
22,809
21,360
21,090
20,883
20,455
20,419
20,350
19,947
19,783
19,650
19177
19,069
19,031
18,926
18,748
18,634
18.476
18.473
18,356
18,330
18,266
18,265
17,721
17,674
17,671
17,669
17.279

Density of Total Population (Ranked)

Swansea
South Hadley
Bellingham
Abinaton
Auburn

East Longmeadow
Westport
Northbridge
Westwood
Easthampton
Duxbury
Fairhaven
Longmeadow
Northborough
North Reading
Seekonk
Clinton
Belchertown
Whitman
Mashpee
Swampscott
Raynham
Holliston
Hanover
Dennis
Wilbraham
East Bridgewater
Bedford
Uxbridae
Nantucket
Millbury
Wavyland
Ipswich
Kingston
Harwich
Oxford
Charlton
Medway
North Adams
Lynnfield
Medfield
Rehoboth
Palmer
Tynasborough
Wrentham
Spencer
Athol

Dudley
Weston
Lunenburg
Carver
Lakeville
Pepperell
Norfolk
Holbrook
Norwell
Groton
Leicester

17,158
17,115
17,025
17,003
16,849
16,361
16,330
16,303
16,149
16,136
16,041
15,899
15,789
15,647
15,529
15475
15,347
15,304
15,146
15,144
15,125
15,124
14,902
14,773
14,742
14,595
14,382
14,273
14,228
14,065
13,852
13,821
13,791
13,702
13,440
13,369
13,338
13,164
12,937
12,925
12,844
12,614
12,422
12,371
12,173
11,955
11,921
11,885
11,759
11,735
11,641
11,625
11,625
11,527
11,338
11,281
11,254
11,066

Maynard
Hanson
Acushnet
Southborough
Winchendon
Brewster
Ware

Hull

Littleton
Sturbridge
Plainville
Middleton
Sutton
Southwick
Freetown
Blackstone
Salisbury
Rutland
Townsend
Doualas
Millis
Montague
Georgetown
Aver
Lancaster
Cohasset
Westminster
Boxford
Monson
Templeton
Adams
Dighton
Sterling
Upton
Halifax

West Boylston
West Bridaewater
Williamstown
Hamilton
Orange
Great Barrington
Stow

Shirley
Rockport
Lincoln
Harvard
Berkley
Groveland
Newbury
Merrimac
Chatham
Topsfield
Mattapoisett
Ashburnham
Dalton
Orleans
Mendon
Southampton

10,671
10,619
10,560
10.421
10,372
10,341
10,162
10,116
10,084
9,842
9,814
9,668
9,357
9.244
9,199
9,195
9,182
9,102
9,070
9,024
8,565
8,527
8455
8408
8,395
8,330
8.220
8,168
8,159
8,157
8,149
8,083
8,053
8,037
7,728
7,695
7,648
7,630
7,586
7,584
7,184
711
7,092
6.973
6.928
6.835
6.768
6.742
6.723
6.717
6.607
6.532
6.511
6.337
6.332
6.322
6.238
6.185

Rowley
Granby
Hopedale
Dover

Lee
Rochester
Eastham
Bolton

Barre
Boxborough
Manchester
Oak Bluffs
Marion
Hadley
Carlisle
Edaartown
Deerfield
Lenox
Paxton
Warren
Hampden
Wenham
Bovlston
Tisbury

North Brookfield
Avon

West Newbury
Sherborn
Wellfleet
Hubbardston
West Brookfield
Brimfield
Essex
Sunderland
Provincetown
Berlin
Princeton
Brookfield
Dunstable
Nahant
Hatfield
Sheffield
Cheshire
Ashby
Millville
Lanesborough
West Tisbury
Plympton
Northfield
Williamsbura
Hardwick
Holland
Huntington
East Brookfield
Becket
Bernardston
Buckland
Wales

6.175
6,096
6,021
5,886
5,765
5,727
5,724
5,653
5,531
5,462
5,386
5,327
5,305
5,295
5,209
5,159
5125
5,083
5013
4,985
4,966
4933
4,855
4,809
4,750
4730
4,521
4,404
4352
4338
3823
3,699
3674
3,658
3,630
3514
3497
3443
3,359
3336
3328
3312
3,239
3,187
3176
3,037
2,941
2,923
2,871
2,745
2,694
2,585
2,328
2120
2,105
2,036
2,004
1,957

Stockbridae
Phillipston
Ashfield
Leverett
Hinsdale
Conway
Shutesbury
Gill

Colrain
Whately
Clarksburg
Granville
Erving

Truro
Oakham
Chilmark
New Marlborough
Westhampton
Otis
Earemont
Rovalston
Richmond
Shelburne
Chester
Russell
Pelham
West Stockbridge
Petersham
New Salem
Charlemont
Blandford
Windsor
Chesterfield
New Braintree
Monterey
Cummington
Worthington
Sandisfield
Goshen
Montgomery
Wendell
Warwick
Florida
Hancock
Heath
Aquinnah
Peru

Levden
Savoy
Plainfield
Tyringham
Washington
Alford

Rowe
Tolland
Hawley
Middlefield
New Ashford

1,933
1,918
1,838
1,793
1,791
1,773
1,754
1,747
1,740
1,736
1,713
1,686
1,631
1,627
1,585
1,561
1,550
1,519
1,478
1471
1,455
1,435
1,407
1,403
1,339
1,315
1,220
1177
1,074
1,064
1,052
1,030
996
984
983
975
971
960
890
877
847
814
796
772
719
708
670
640
620
618
484
454
450
447
447
374
319
262

Mount Washington 188
Monroe 103
Gosnold 38
Boston
Dorchester 124,460
Roxbury 51,486
Brighton 48,999
Jamaica Plain 46,185
East Boston 45,357
Hyde Park 42,270
Fenway 41,725
West Roxbury 37,660
South Boston 36,175
Mattapan 31,549
South End 30,576
Roslindale 30,321
Charlestown 27,371
Allston 21,762
Back Bay 16,948
Mission Hill 15,168
Downtown 12,368
North End 9,856
Beacon Hill 8,204
West End 7.506
South Boston Waterfront 5,456
Chinatown 5,015
Lonawood 4,769
Suited
pringtield Inaian
Liberty 95,683
E Forest Park 16 44,639
Acre
Forest Park 32,127
6 Cor Memo Metro
Brightwood So 28,816
Bay, McKnight, Old,
Upper Hill 20,463
Pine Point Boston
Rd 15,788
Worcester
West Worcester 58,508
East Worcester 51,398
South Worcester 39,817
Central City 32,208
North Worcester 29,059
Downtown 3,594
Questions ?
Beth.dugan@umb.edu
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